Position Other Positions Held
County Administrator

Assistant County Administrator
Deputy County Administrator
Deputy County Administrator
Principal Administrative Analyst
Lafco Executive Officer
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Ill
Administrative Analyst |l
Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst Il
Assistant To The County
Administrator

Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Aide

Confidential

Administrative Aide
Confidential

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

Total Wages

$268,460

$210,006

$183,402

$169,936

$141,789

$136,683

$127,836

$126,678

$115,307

$109,990

$108,226

$104,391

$102,536

$102,120

$94,254

$73,087

$69,474

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,409

$40,464

$41,295

$40,309

$35,835

$28,019

$32,382

$27,505

$24,799

$32,019

$26,404

$21,214

$23,437

$23,215

$27,463

$22,261

$34,319



Administrative Aide
Confidential

Administrative Aide

Principal Administrative Analyst
County Administrator
Administrative Aide

Deputy County Administrator
County Public Information
Officer

Assistant County Administrator
Emergency Services Operation
Officer

Administrative Aide
Administrative Analyst IlI
Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

$63,074

$58,445

$54,159

$34,959

$33,574

$28,083

$20,957

$19,613

$15,005

$9,520

$1,396

$1,075

$1,075

$975

$975

$975

$975

$800

$23,954

$28,267

$7,740

$8,339

$1,278

$5,723

$4,116

$0

$0

$359

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

$675

$175

$0

$0



