Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$268,460	\$64,409
Assistant County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$210,006	\$40,464
Deputy County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$183,402	\$41,295
Deputy County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$169,936	\$40,309
Principal Administrative Analyst		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$141,789	\$35,835
Lafco Executive Officer		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$136,683	\$28,019
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$127,836	\$32,382
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$126,678	\$27,505
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$115,307	\$24,799
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$109,990	\$32,019
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$108,226	\$26,404
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$104,391	\$21,214
Assistant To The County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$102,536	\$23,437
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$102,120	\$23,215
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$94,254	\$27,463
Administrative Aide Confidential		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$73,087	\$22,261
Administrative Aide Confidential		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$69,474	\$34,319

Administrative Aide Confidential	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$63,074	\$23,954
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$58,445	\$28,267
Principal Administrative Analyst	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$54,159	\$7,740
County Administrator	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$34,959	\$8,339
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$33,574	\$1,278
Deputy County Administrator	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$28,083	\$5,723
County Public Information Officer	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$20,957	\$4,116
Assistant County Administrator	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$19,613	\$0
Emergency Services Operation Officer	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$15,005	\$0
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$9,520	\$359
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,396	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,075	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,075	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$975	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$975	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$975	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$975	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$800	\$0

Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$675	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$175	\$0